
PIZZAS

SLICES

TOPPINGS

SANDWICHES

SALADS

BEVERAGES

CALZONES

REGULAR

HOT COLD

LARGE LARGE SMALLMEDIUM SMALL

SICILIAN

PLAIN
1 ITEM
2 ITEMS
3 ITEMS
4 ITEMS
COMBO

PLAIN
1 ITEM
COMBO

MEATBALLS HAM & CHEESE$5.75 $5.75 

$6.50 
$6.00

$6.75

$6.00
$7.00

$7.00

$7.25

$10.25

$3.75

$1.39

$7.50
$4.50

$1.62

$.50/EACH

$.75

SAUSAGES
SALAMI & CHEESE

SAUSAGES & PEPPERS

ITALIAN SUB
HAM & EGGS

PEPPERS & EGGS

SAUSAGES & EGGS

ANTIPASTO

Brother’s Pizza proudly serves a variety of Pepsi products as well as Snapple, Brisk and Pure Leaf

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sierra Mist, Root Beer, 
Mountain Dew, Orange Tropicana Twister

SMALL

FOUNTAIN DRINK - SMALL (16 OZ)

PLAIN
LARGE

FOUNTAIN DRINK - LARGE (20 OZ)

ADD TOPPINGS

PARM EXTRA

Meatballs, Marinara Sauce Ham, Provolone Cheese, 
Lettuce, Tomato

Sausages, Marinara Sauce

Salami, Provolone Cheese, 
Lettuce, TomatoSausages, Green Peppers, 

Marinara Sauce

Salami, Ham, Provolone Cheese, 
Lettuce, TomatoHam, Eggs

Green Peppers, Eggs

Sausages, Eggs

House Salad with Ham, Salami, Provolone 
Cheese, Black Olives, Pepperoncini 

Tossed House Salad with Lettuce, 
Tomatoes, Onions & House Dressing

All Calzones Stuffed with Ricotta Cheese, 
Mozzarella Cheese & Sauce

PEPPERONI
SAUSAGE
HAM
MEATBALLS
SALAMI
MUSHROOMS
ANCHOVIES
ONIONS
PEPPERS
BLACK OLIVES
PINEAPPLE
JALAPEÑOS

$11.10
$13.45
$14.45
$15.45
$16.45
$17.45

$1.62
$2.08
$2.00

$16.00
$17.50
$18.50
$19.00
$19.50
$20.00

$15.00
$16.50
$17.50
$18.00
$18.50
$19.00

$10.25
$12.45
$13.45
$14.45
$15.45
$16.45

$7.50
$8.50
$9.00
$9.50
$10.00
$10.50

Brother’s Pizza

(845) 446-4988

• Dine In • Take Out •

233 Main Street 
Highland Falls,
New York, 10928

Cash Only -  No Delivery

*All prices do not include taxes and are subject to change 


