• Dine In • Take Out • Cash Only - No Delivery

Brother's Pizza

SLICES

PLAIN \$1.62 1 ITEM \$2.08 COMBO \$2.00 233 Main Street Highland Falls, New York, 10928

(845) 446-4988



PIZZAS	REGULAR			SICILIAN	
	LARGE	MEDIUM	SMALL	LARGE	SMALL
PLAIN 1 ITEM 2 ITEMS 3 ITEMS 4 ITEMS COMBO	\$11.10 \$13.45 \$14.45 \$15.45 \$16.45 \$17.45	\$10.25 \$12.45 \$13.45 \$14.45 \$15.45 \$16.45	\$7.50 \$8.50 \$9.00 \$9.50 \$10.00 \$10.50	\$16.00 \$17.50 \$18.50 \$19.00 \$19.50 \$20.00	\$15.00 \$16.50 \$17.50 \$18.00 \$18.50 \$19.00

TOPPINGS
PEPPERONI
SAUSAGE
HAM
MEATBALLS
SALAMI
MUSHROOMS
ANCHOVIES
ONIONS
PEPPERS
BLACK OLIVES
PINEAPPLE
JALAPEÑOS

SANDWICHES

нот		COLD		
MEATBALLS Meatballs, Marinara Sauce	\$5.75	HAM & CHEESE Ham, Provolone Cheese,	\$5.75	
SAUSAGES Sausages, Marinara Sauce	\$6.50	Lettuce, Tomato	\$6.00	
SAUSAGES & PEPPERS Sausages, Green Peppers,	\$6.75	SALAMI & CHEESE Salami, Provolone Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato	\$6.00	
Marinara Sauce HAM & EGGS Ham, Eggs	\$7.00	ITALIAN SUB Salami, Ham, Provolone Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato	\$6.00	
PEPPERS & EGGS Green Peppers, Eggs	\$7.00			
SAUSAGES & EGGS Sausages, Eggs	\$7.25			
PARM EXTRA	\$.75			
SALADS		CALZONES		
Tossed House Salad with Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions & House Dressing		All Calzones Stuffed with Ricotta Cheese, Mozzarella Cheese & Sauce		
SMALL LARGE	\$3.75 \$4.50	PLAIN ADD TOPPINGS	\$7.50 \$.50/EACH	
ANTIPASTO House Salad with Ham, Salami, Provolone	\$10.25			

BEVERAGES

Cheese, Black Olives, Pepperoncini

Brother's Pizza proudly serves a variety of Pepsi products as well as Snapple, Brisk and Pure Leaf

FOUNTAIN DRINK - SMALL (16 OZ) \$1.39 FOUNTAIN DRINK - LARGE (20 OZ) \$1.62 Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sierra Mist, Root Beer, Mountain Dew, Orange Tropicana Twister